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Categoria
Junior FEDERADO
Infantil ADS
Alevin AZUL ADS
Alevin ROJO ADS
Benjamin FEDERADO
Benjamin ADS

Prebenjamin

Categoria
Senior
Juvenil
Cadete

Infantil "A"

Infantil "B"
Alevin F-11
Benjamin "A"
Benjamin "B"
Prebenjamin "A"
Prebenjamin "B"

Chupetines

Categoria
Senior FEDERADO
Juvenil FEDERADO
Cadete FEDERADO

Infantil "A" FEDERADO

Infantil "B" FEDERADO
Infantil ADS
Alevin FEDERADO
Alevin FEDERADO
Alevin ADS
Benjamin

Hora
16:30
9:00

10:00

10:00
17:45

Hora
19:00
16:00
13:00
10:00
14:00
17:40
13:30
12:30
10:40
DESC.

Hora
17:00
16:00
17:00
12:00

9:45
12:00
17:30

9:30
11:00

Fecha
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
23/02/2022

Fecha
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022

Fecha
13/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022

12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
13/02/2022
12/02/2022

RESULTADOS

BALONCESTO
Equipo local
MEJORADA 2012 C.B.
COLLADO MEDIANO
COLLADO MEDIANO

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
COLLADO MEDIANO

FUTBOL
Equipo local
C.D. EL ESCORIAL "B"
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. GALAPAGAR "D"

C.F. POZUELO DE ALARCON "B"
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
DEPORTE Y PUNTO BCM "A"
ATCO. VILLALBA "B"

VOLEIBOL
Equipo local
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
VOLEIBOL EL ESCORIAL
CV Guadarrama
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
SAINT LOUIS - Benjamin D
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
LOS MOLINQOS "A"

C.D. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

Equipo visitante
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

VILLANUEVA DE LA CANADA
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

Equipo visitante
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
A.D.C. CASTILLA
TORRELODONES "C"
CD. EL ESCORIAL
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
SAN LORENZO
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES

Equipo visitante
CV BULLDOGS B
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
CV COLLADO VILLALBA B

ANCORA GALAPAGAR
VILLALBA VOLEY "A"
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
SAINT LOUIS C
CD. SAN AGUSTIN LOS NEGRALES
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Resultado
47-57
32-16

29-15
31-44

Collado Mediano

Resultado

Resultado



